The Cobolt 05-01 lasers are continuous-wave
diode-pumped solid-state laser devices op-
erating at a fixed wavelengths between 355-
1064nm. The lasers are built using propri-
etary HTCure ™ manufacturing technology
for ultra-robustness into a compact hermeti-
cally sealed package.
The Cobolt 05-01 lasers are intended for

50°C Maximum laser head baseplate temp.
0.2 K/WRecommended heat sink thermal resistance
Model number structure
JiveZouk
190 x 72 x 28
7.6 x 2.9 x 1.1
Controller dimensions [mm]
[inches]
125 x 70 x 45
5.0 x 2.8 x 1.8
Laser head dimensions [mm]
[inches]
10-40°COperating temperature
<63 W, typical <30 WTotal system power consumption
>100:1Polarization ratio (linear, vertical)
<10 µrad/°C, typical 5 μrad/°CBeam pointing stability (over 10-40 °C)
<2% (±3°C)Long-term stability (8 hrs ±3°C)
<0.8 mradBeam divergence (full angle)
<2%Noise, 20 Hz – 20 MHz (pk-pk)
TEM00 M2 <1.1Spatial mode
<1 MHz (<0.01 pm)Spectral linewidth
500, 1000, 2000, 30001064.2 nm ± 0.6Cobolt RumbaTM
Power [mW]Wavelength [nm]
> 0.95: 1> 0.90: 1Beam symmetry at aperture
1.0 mm700 μmBeam diameter at aperture
<0.1%<0.5%<0.2%Noise, 20 Hz - 20 MHz (rms)
<1.5 mrad <1.6 mrad<1.2 mrad
<1%<5%
Flamenco RumbaSambaCalypso
Zouk, Calypso: 12 months
100, 300, 500659.6 nm ± 0.3Cobolt FlamencoTM
200491.5 nm ± 0.3 Cobolt CalypsoTM
500, 1000, 1500532.1 nm ± 0.3Cobolt SambaTM
200, 300, 500561.2 nm ± 0.3Cobolt JiveTM
10, 20354.8 nm ± 0.3Cobolt ZoukTM
Samba, Jive, Flamenco, Rumba:  24 monthsWarranty
wavel-05-01-pwr-800wavel-05-01-pwr-700USB driver
wavel-05-01-pwr-600wavel-05-01-pwr-500RS-232 driver
CDRH
(key-switch for on/off)
OEM
(auto-start mode)
RS-232 or USBCommunication
50°C Maximum laser head baseplate temp.
0.2 K/WRecommended heat sink thermal resistance
Model number structure
JiveZouk
190 x 72 x 28
7.6 x 2.9 x 1.1
Controller dimensions [mm]
[inches]
125 x 70 x 45
5.0 x 2.8 x 1.8
Laser head dimensions [mm]
[inches]
10-40°COperating temperature
<63 W, typical <30 WTotal system power consumption
>100:1Polarization ratio (linear, vertical)
<10 µrad/°C, typical 5 μrad/°CBeam pointing stability (over 10-40 °C)
<2% (±3°C)Long-term stability (8 hrs ±3°C)
<0.8 mradBeam divergence (full angle)
<2%Noise, 20 Hz – 20 MHz (pk-pk)
TEM00 M2 <1.1Spatial mode
<1 MHz (<0.01 pm)Spectral linewidth
500, 1000, 2000, 30001064.2 nm ± 0.6Cobolt RumbaTM
Power [mW]Wavelength [nm]